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Anlage

Talstr. 10, 76337 Waldbronn

T 07243-652080 G 07243-66010 F 07243-652082 info@tc-
waldbronn.de

Hallenadresse
Talstr. 8, 76337 Waldbronn
G 07243/ 66010

Sportwart/in
Klinge, Nicolas
T 0151 65406692 sportwart@tc-waldbronn.de

Jugendwart/in

Klinge, Nicolas
T 0151 65406692 sportwart@tc-waldbronn.de
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Raphael Fink

m 01577 1424675; julia_fink@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fink, Raphael
Kirsch, Yannick
Weber, Julian
Schubert, Alexander
Pfeffer, Joshua
Reichinger, Dominik
Schaffert, Samuel
Schubert, Oliver
Ignatowitz, David
Scharlach, Maximilian
Albrecht, Alistair
Heinz, Henri

13 Zharkov, Konstantin
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11300942
11204342
11202185
11202676
11311901
11403025
11311896
11406081
11302437
11301074
11402916
11305474
11309038
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